
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 0; Name= SOUTHTECH BUILDING
CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199511030003
16621

11/03/1995
09:32:00

SOUTHTECH
BUILDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199511030003
16611

199511290003
42071

11/29/1995
12:29:55

SOUTHTECH
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PAYNE, BILLY
E

199511290003
42081

11/29/1995
12:29:56

SOUTHTECH
BUILDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199511290003
42071

199505260001
38271

05/26/1995
10:49:52

SOUTHTECH
BUILDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

199505260001
38261


