Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 0; Name= SOUTHTECH BUILDING CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199511030003 16621	11/03/1995 09:32:00	SOUTHTECH BUILDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERV INC					199511030003 16611	
199511290003 42071	11/29/1995 12:29:55	SOUTHTECH BUILDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAYNE, BILLY E						
199511290003 42081	11/29/1995 12:29:56	SOUTHTECH BUILDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERV INC					199511290003 42071	
199505260001 38271	05/26/1995 10:49:52	SOUTHTECH BUILDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERVICE INC					199505260001 38261	